
Sun 15-May-2016 16:46:09 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Northwest Wolves
on

Sunday 15 May 2016
at

Eugene

Northwest Wolves won by 3 wickets

match umpire(s) Daniel Mundra and batting side

Team University Of Oregon
Score 158 for 10
Overs 20.0

Players Sachin Deshpande
Vikram Ghuman
Cheran Ganesan
Aaditya Chauhan (c)
Harry Singh (wk)
Easwara Moorthy
Jonathan Sternberg
Raja Singh
Hogan Mulgrave
Abhi Sharma
Mubarak Hussain Syed
Gentle Anderson
Sam Cordes
James Cleavenger (wk)

Team Northwest Wolves
Score 162 for 7
Overs 18.5

Players Rohan Uttarwar
Ashwin Iyengar
Ankush Kothalkar
Sai Marc
Nikhil Pillai
Puneet Sharma (c) (wk)
Deepan Sheth
Ankit Sinha
Sameer Damle
Sagar Shetty
Utsav Namadar
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue:Eugene Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 15-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Sachin Deshpande
. 1 . 241 . 4. 14166. 211 .W

run out (Ankush Kothalkar ) 34 20 33 7 6 2 3 2 65%170.0

2 Vikram Ghuman
14W

c Puneet Sharma  b Rohan 
Uttarwar

5 3 4 1 1 1 67%166.7

3 Cheran Ganesan
. . 1 1 . 4.W

c Ankush Kothalkar   b Sagar 
Shetty

6 8 10 5 2 1 38% 75.0

4 Aaditya Chauhan (c)
. . 261212. 16111W

c & b Ankit Sinha 24 15 25 4 6 3 2 73%160.0

5 Harry Singh (wk)
1 . .W

b Ankush Kothalkar 1 4 5 3 1 25% 25.0

6 Easwara Moorthy
. 411 . 2 . .W

b Ankit Sinha 8 9 12 5 2 1 1 44% 88.9

7 Jonathan Sternberg
. . . . 1 . 1 . . . 21 . .W

lbw  b Ankit Sinha 5 15 13 11 3 1 27% 33.3

8 Raja Singh
. 16. 44. 111 . 1W

b Rohan Uttarwar 19 13 24 5 5 2 1 62%146.2

9 Hogan Mulgrave 
(LHB)

. . . 14416. .W
b Sameer Damle 16 11 13 6 2 2 1 45%145.5

10 Abhi Sharma
. 211 . 1 11W

b Rohan Uttarwar 7 9 14 3 5 1 67% 77.8

11 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

14. 6. 1 . 1
not out 13 8 6 3 3 1 1 62%162.5

12 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

13 Sam Cordes 

14 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 20  (19wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 158 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12
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1.2
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2
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Cheran 
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3.5
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3
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6.5
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8.4
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5
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6

94

Easwara 
Moorthy

11.6
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7
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158

Abhi Sharma

19.6
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Northwest Wolves INNINGS
Venue:Eugene Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 15-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Rohan Uttarwar
. 1 1 . 14. 16121 . 1 .W

c Cheran Ganesan  b 
Mubarak Hussain Syed

19 16 25 6 7 1 1 1 62% 118.8

2 Ashwin Iyengar 
. 1 1 1 . . .W

run out (Vikram Ghuman) 3 8 9 5 3 38% 37.5

3 Ankush Kothalkar 
. . . . . . 2 . 6. 1 . 12 . 1 . 1 116.W

c Mubarak Hussain Syed  b 
Vikram Ghuman

22 23 31 13 6 2 2 43% 95.7

4 Sai Marc
2. 11 . . 1 11 . . . . 1 1 11 . 2-

retired 13 19 21 8 9 2 58% 68.4

5 Nikhil Pillai
6. . 1 . 6.W

c Cheran Ganesan  b Aaditya 
Chauhan

13 8 7 5 1 2 38%162.5

6 Puneet Sharma (c) 
(wk)

26664642. 6.W
c Harry Singh  b Cheran 
Ganesan

42 12 14 3 2 2 5 75% 350.
0

7 Deepan Sheth
. 21W

b Raja Singh 3 4 4 2 1 1 50% 75.0

8 Ankit Sinha
11124. 41211

not out 18 11 16 1 6 2 2 91%163.6

9 Sameer Damle
11216

not out 11 5 8 3 1 1 100% 220.
0

10 Sagar Shetty

11 Utsav Namadar

18.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (18wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 162 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

15

Ashwin Iyengar 

2.6

15

2

40

Rohan Uttarwar

6.4

25

3

67

Ankush 
Kothalkar 

11.3

27

4

80

Sai Marc

13.1

13

5

86

Nikhil Pillai

13.3

6

6

119

Deepan Sheth

15.1

33

7

134

Puneet Sharma

16.3

15

8 9 10
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University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Sameer Damle . 1 1 . 2 4 

2 15 1 Rohan Uttarwar 4 W . . 1wd 1 

3 23 1 Sameer Damle 1 1wd 1 . 4 . 

4 32 2 Sagar Shetty . 4 . 1 W 4 

5 42 2 Rohan Uttarwar . . 2 6 1 1 

6 59 2 Sameer Damle 1wd 6 6 . 2 1 

7 65 3 Sagar Shetty 1 2 1 . W 2 

8 73 3 Ankit Sinha 1 . 1 1wd 3wd . 

9 84 4 Ankush Kothalkar 6 1 . W . 4 

10 88 5 Ankit Sinha 1 1 1 1 W . 

11 91 5 Ankush Kothalkar . . . 1wd . 1 

12 94 6 Ankit Sinha . 1 2 . . W 

13 97 6 Ankush Kothalkar . . . 2 1 . 

14 97 7 Ankit Sinha . . W . . . 

15 113 7 Ankush Kothalkar 1 1 6 . 4 4 

16 130 7 Sagar Shetty 1wd 4 4 1 . 1 6 

17 134 8 Sameer Damle 1wd 1 . . W . 2 

18 139 9 Rohan Uttarwar 1 1wd 1 . 1 1 W 

19 154 9 Nikhil Pillai . 2wd 1 1 4 . 1nb-6 . 

20 158 10 Rohan Uttarwar 1 1 1 . 1 W 

Northwest Wolves INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Aaditya Chauhan . 1 . 1 1 1wd 

2 13 0 Raja Singh . 1 1 1wd 4 . 

3 15 1 Aaditya Chauhan 1 1 . . . W 

4 22 1 Raja Singh 6 1 . . . . 

5 29 1 Mubarak Hussain 2 1 . . 2 1wd 

6 37 1 Vikram Ghuman . 1 . 6 . 1 

7 42 2 Mubarak Hussain 1wd . 1 . W 2 

8 47 2 Cheran Ganesan 2 . 1 . 1 1 

9 51 2 Mubarak Hussain . . 1 . 1 1wd 

10 63 2 Cheran Ganesan 1 1 1 1 1wd 6 

11 66 2 Mubarak Hussain . . . 1wd . 1 

12 76 3 Vikram Ghuman 1 . W 1wd 1 6 

13 80 3 Cheran Ganesan 1 . . 1 . 2 

14 100 5 Aaditya Chauhan R 6 . W 2 6 6 

15 119 5 Vikram Ghuman . 2 1 6 4 6 

16 133 6 Raja Singh W 1 1wd 4 2 . 6 

17 138 7 Cheran Ganesan 1 . W 1 1 2 

18 150 7 Vikram Ghuman 1 4 . 4 1 2 

19 162 7 Aaditya Chauhan 2 1 1wd 1 1 6  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Puneet Sharma Northwest Wolves 42 12 14 2 5 350.0 75.0%

2 Sachin Deshpande University Of Oregon 34 20 33 3 2 170.0 65.0%

3 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 24 15 25 2 160.0 73.3%

4 Ankush Kothalkar Northwest Wolves 22 23 31 2 95.7 43.5%

5 Raja Singh University Of Oregon 19 13 24 2 1 146.2 61.5%

6 Rohan Uttarwar Northwest Wolves 19 16 25 1 1 118.8 62.5%

7 Ankit Sinha Northwest Wolves 18 11 16 2 163.6 90.9% 1

8 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 16 11 13 2 1 145.5 45.5%

9 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 13 8 6 1 1 162.5 62.5% 1

10 Nikhil Pillai Northwest Wolves 13 8 7 2 162.5 37.5%

11 Sai Marc Northwest Wolves 13 19 21 68.4 57.9%

12 Sameer Damle Northwest Wolves 11 5 8 1 220.0 100.0% 1

13 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 8 9 12 1 88.9 44.4%

14 Abhi Sharma University Of Oregon 7 9 14 77.8 55.6%

15 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 6 8 10 1 75.0 37.5%

16 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 5 3 4 1 166.7 66.7%

17 Jonathan Sternberg University Of Oregon 5 15 13 33.3 26.7%

18 Deepan Sheth Northwest Wolves 3 4 4 75.0 50.0%

19 Ashwin Iyengar Northwest Wolves 3 8 9 37.5 37.5%

20 Harry Singh University Of Oregon 1 4 5 25.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Ankit Sinha Northwest Wolves 3 15 4.0 1 24 6 1 3.75 5.00 8.00

2 Rohan Uttarwar Northwest Wolves 3 26 4.0 24 3 6.50 8.67 8.00

3 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 1 19 4.0 24 8 1 4.75 19.00 24.00

4 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 1 26 4.0 24 2 2 6.50 26.00 24.00

5 Raja Singh University Of Oregon 1 29 3.0 18 3 9.67 29.00 18.00

6 Sagar Shetty Northwest Wolves 1 32 3.0 18 1 10.67 32.00 18.00

7 Ankush Kothalkar Northwest Wolves 1 33 4.0 24 2 1 8.25 33.00 24.00

8 Sameer Damle Northwest Wolves 1 37 4.0 24 5 9.25 37.00 24.00

9 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 1 39 3.5 24 3 10.17 39.00 24.00

10 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 1 49 4.1 25 2 12.25 49.00 25.00

11 Nikhil Pillai Northwest Wolves 15 1.0 6 2 1 15.00


